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Ayer, Verna  
17135 Reimer St 
Fountain Valley, CA 92708-3807

1.Broadcom Ltd 
2.Marketing 
3.Fountain Valley CA

10/08/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Baldacci, Michelle  
2203 Aryness Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-3047

1.Wish You Well Foundation 
2.Founder 
3.Reston VA

10/08/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Biroc, Sandra  
1036 Camellia Dr 
Alameda, CA 94502-6938

1.none 
2.none 
3.Alameda CA

10/07/2019 $20.00 $75.00

Biroc, Sandra  
1036 Camellia Dr 
Alameda, CA 94502-6938

1.none 
2.none 
3.Alameda CA

10/13/2019 $20.00 $95.00

Biroc, Sandra  
1036 Camellia Dr 
Alameda, CA 94502-6938

1.none 
2.none 
3.Alameda CA

10/18/2019 $10.00 $105.00

Broitman, Jessica  
2940 Forest Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94705-1311

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/21/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Brownrigg, Sylvia  
149 Parkside Dr 
Berkeley, CA 94705-2411

1.self 
2.Writer 
3.Berkeley CA

10/08/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Buc, Lawrence  
2744 Rittenhouse St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1520

1.SLS Consulting inc 
2.economist 
3.Washington DC

10/14/2019 $20.00 $420.00

Buckius, Laura  
4165 Ewell Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-4505

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/14/2019 $200.00 $400.00

Carlock, Jeff  
1421 Ada St 
Berkeley, CA 94702-1216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/03/2019 $10.00 $187.38

Carlock, Jeff  
1421 Ada St 
Berkeley, CA 94702-1216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/14/2019 $11.11 $198.49

Chatham, Andrew  
294 Page St 
San Francisco, CA 94102-5617

1.Waymo 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

10/08/2019 $200.00 $200.00
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Chris Hurst for Delegate 
PO Box 11389 
Blacksburg, VA 24062-1389

1. 
2. 
3.Blacksburg VA

10/21/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Clayton, Karen  
166 Beechwood Dr 
Oakland, CA 94618-2014

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/01/2019 $25.00 $215.00

Colley, Mark D. 
9 Cedar St 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2617

1.Arnold and Porter 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

10/19/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Common Good Virginia 
PO Box 31408 
Alexandria, VA 22310-7808

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Alexandria VA

10/06/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Conley, Annette  
1805 Meredith Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2624

1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools 
2.Reading Specialist 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/11/2019 $25.00 $775.00

Conlon, Claudia  
3513 Rodman St NW 
Washington, DC 20008-3118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

10/08/2019 $22.22 $322.22

Connolly, Malachi  
65 2nd St 
Brooklyn, NY 11231-4803

1.Self 
2.Architect 
3.Brooklyn NY

10/03/2019 $125.00 $125.00

Daniel, Linda  
2166 December Ct 
Culpeper, VA 22701-3311

1.none 
2.none 
3.Culpeper VA

10/04/2019 $50.00 $250.00

Dean, Anthony  
3204 Rfd 
Long Grove, IL 60047-8352

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Long Grove IL

10/04/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Devereux, Lynne  
672 Odin Dr 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523-1741

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasant Hill CA

10/10/2019 $95.00 $95.00

Devereux, Lynne  
672 Odin Dr 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523-1741

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasant Hill CA

10/20/2019 $50.00 $145.00

Diamond, Jan  
225 Western Dr 
Richmond, CA 94801-4015

1.Alameda Health Consortium 
2.physician 
3.Berkeley CA

10/09/2019 $50.00 $145.00
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Diamond, Jan  
225 Western Dr 
Richmond, CA 94801-4015

1.Alameda Health Consortium 
2.physician 
3.Berkeley CA

10/12/2019 $1.66 $146.66

Disney, Timothy  
5301 Rosewood Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90004-3029

1.self 
2.writer 
3.Los Angeles CA

10/08/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Durch, William  
1208 N Illinois St 
Arlington, VA 22205-2458

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

10/23/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Dweck, Louie  
5310 Edgemoor Ln 
Bethesda, MD 20814-1324

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

10/13/2019 $100.00 $320.00

Edwards, Doug  
907 Manor Way 
Los Altos, CA 94024-5622

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Los Altos CA

10/23/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Egnor, Daniel  
338 S Fremont St 
Apt 221 
San Mateo, CA 94401-3378

1.Alphabet 
2.Programmer 
3.Mountain View CA

10/10/2019 $555.55 $555.55

Elliott, Anne  
992 Gas Light Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-1234

1.Norfolk Southern Corp. 
2.Executive Asst. 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/08/2019 $100.00 $300.00

EMILY&#39;s List Federal Fund 
1800 M St NW 
Ste 375N 
Washington, DC 20036-5862

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington DC

10/17/2019 $50,000.00 $60,000.00

Energized For Change PAC 
PO Box 523082 
Springfield, VA 22152-5082

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Springfield VA

10/23/2019 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

EveryDistrict 
PO Box 596 
Arlington, VA 22216-0596

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Arlington VA

10/18/2019 $250.00 $5,250.00

Fishman, Judy  
490 N Tigertail Rd 
Los Angeles, CA 90049-2808

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

10/12/2019 $222.22 $222.22

Flachs, Jeremy  
109 E Randolph Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-1127

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

10/17/2019 $500.00 $500.00
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Flippable Virginia Victory Fund 
1550 Spring Gate Dr 
Unit 8208 
McLean, VA 22102-3425

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.McLean VA

10/02/2019 $7,500.00 $19,500.00

Flippable Virginia Victory Fund 
1550 Spring Gate Dr 
Unit 8208 
McLean, VA 22102-3425

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.McLean VA

10/22/2019 $5,000.00 $24,500.00

Friedman, Sally  
10795 Woodbine St 
Apt 116 
Los Angeles, CA 90034-5442

1.Inglewood Unified School District 
2.Teacher 
3.Inglewood CA

10/06/2019 $10.00 $102.50

Future Now Fund 
700 13th St NW 
Ste 600 
Washington, DC 20005-5998

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington DC

10/04/2019 $10,000.00 $15,000.00

Gatwood, Rachel  
1926 Winterport Cluster 
Reston, VA 20191-3652

1.American Institutes for Research 
2.Technical Writer 
3.Washington DC

10/17/2019 $166.66 $166.66

Giamatti, Elizabeth  
200 Park Ave S 
New York, NY 10003-1503

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/03/2019 $125.00 $125.00

Gillespie, Diane S 
710 Winston Salem Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4753

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/07/2019 $200.00 $950.00

Gillooly, Eileen  
54 Morningside Dr 
New York, NY 10025-1740

1.Columbia University 
2.Professor 
3.New York NY

10/02/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Goldman, Jason  
185 Belgrave Ave 
San Francisco, CA 94117-4227

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

10/09/2019 $222.22 $222.22

Gould, Carol  
305 Winfield St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-5511

1.self 
2.psychotherapist 
3.San Francisco CA

10/14/2019 $50.00 $50.00

Gould, Carol  
305 Winfield St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-5511

1.self 
2.psychotherapist 
3.San Francisco CA

10/21/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Gusfield, Dan  
2312 Poppy Ln 
Davis, CA 95616-2932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Davis CA

10/12/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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Gusfield, Dan  
2312 Poppy Ln 
Davis, CA 95616-2932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Davis CA

10/21/2019 $150.00 $400.00

Hahn, Richard  
9606 Selby Pl 
Norfolk, VA 23503-1718

1.N/A 
2.N/A 
3.Norfolk VA

10/06/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Hendrickson, Stephen  
1 Charles St S 
Unit PH2A 
Boston, MA 02116-5447

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boston MA

10/04/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Herr, Jo Ann  
3050 Arizona St 
Oakland, CA 94602-3948

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/21/2019 $150.00 $245.00

Hertzog, Lynne  
574 W End Ave 
Apt 5A4 
New York, NY 10024-0597

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/03/2019 $100.00 $125.00

Hickey, John  
5625 Upland Dr 
Crozet, VA 22932-3383

1.none 
2.none 
3.Crozet VA

10/09/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Howard, Kim  
2301 Indian Hill Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1511

1.DMA 
2.Contractor 
3.Norfolk VA

10/24/2019 $2.08 $102.08

Hughes, Dana  
9449 Skyline Blvd 
Oakland, CA 94611-1738

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/14/2019 $150.00 $250.00

Kamran, Linda  
410 Cervantes Rd 
Portola Valley, CA 94028-7620

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portola Valley CA

10/07/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Kane, Laura  
17 E 16th St 
Fl 9 
New York, NY 10003-3147

1.not employeed 
2.not employeed 
3.New York NY

10/03/2019 $125.00 $125.00

Kaneb, Christopher  
7 Lincoln Ln 
Cambridge, MA 02138-3351

1.Catamount Management 
2.Real estate 
3.Cambridge MA

10/09/2019 $555.55 $555.55

Kelly, Kristi  
11315 Walnut Creek Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-2044

1.Kelly Guzzo 
2.Partner 
3.Fairfax VA

10/18/2019 $500.00 $500.00
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Kennedy, Elizabeth  
2441 Bayview Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1305

1.Old Dominion University 
2.Senior Lecturer 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/14/2019 $100.00 $450.00

Keyes, Susan  
111 Chestnut St 
Unit 405 
San Francisco, CA 94111-1033

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

10/08/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Kimbell, Sara  
708 Greenwich St 
Apt 2A 
New York, NY 10014-2585

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/03/2019 $50.00 $110.00

Kimbell, Sara  
708 Greenwich St 
Apt 2A 
New York, NY 10014-2585

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/03/2019 $50.00 $110.00

Kline, Susan  
5809 Namakagan Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20816-2331

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

10/14/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Krevlin, Glenn  
1185 Park Ave 
New York, NY 10128-1308

1.Glenhill 
2.investments 
3.New York NY

10/12/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Laforge, Seth  
275 Chiquita Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94041-1005

1.Waymo 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

10/17/2019 $384.62 $384.62

Lantz, Jamie  
145 Bonview St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-5146

1.Self 
2.Educator 
3.San Francisco CA

10/18/2019 $625.00 $625.00

Lauder, Laura  
88 Mercedes Ln 
Atherton, CA 94027-4036

1.laura@lauderpartners.com 
2.Venture Capital 
3.Atherton CA

10/21/2019 $500.00 $500.00

LAZARUS, Andrew  
2745 Elmwood Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94705-2311

1.NETSCOUT 
2.mathematician/software engineer/mgr 
3.Berkeley CA

10/06/2019 $75.00 $141.67

Lerner, Jody  
3062 Arizona St 
Oakland, CA 94602-3948

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/17/2019 $70.00 $305.00

Lerner, Jody  
3062 Arizona St 
Oakland, CA 94602-3948

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/21/2019 $100.00 $405.00
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Levine, Mark  
805 Rivergate Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1708

1.Virginia House of Delegates 
2.Delegate 
3.Alexandria VA

10/11/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Linker, Kate  
227 W 17th St 
New York, NY 10011-5301

1.Self 
2.Art Critic 
3.New York NY

10/06/2019 $125.00 $125.00

Linker, Kate  
227 W 17th St 
New York, NY 10011-5301

1.Self 
2.Art Critic 
3.New York NY

10/20/2019 $20.00 $145.00

Liu, Lillian  
4977 Battery Ln 
Unit 611 
Bethesda, MD 20814-4911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

10/01/2019 $100.00 $100.00

Liu, Lillian  
4977 Battery Ln 
Unit 611 
Bethesda, MD 20814-4911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

10/18/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Livingston, Philip  
156 EST 79TH sTREET 
New York, NY 10075

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/13/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Lloyd, Alexander  
35 White St 
Apt 2 
New York, NY 10013-3561

1.Google 
2.Engineer 
3.New York NY

10/10/2019 $555.55 $555.55

Lord, Henry  
313 Audubon Ct 
New Haven, CT 06510-1203

1.Self 
2.Investor 
3.New Haven CT

10/18/2019 $100.00 $160.72

Malley, Robert  
PO Box 427 
Southfield, MA 01259-0427

1.Pierbridge Inc. 
2.Managing Director 
3.Marlborough MA

10/08/2019 $1,111.11 $1,111.11

Maren, Vanessa  
2840 Claremont Blvd 
Berkeley, CA 94705-1447

1.GloveRock Capital 
2.Self-employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/19/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Marthinsen, Bill  
1334 Albina Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94706-2506

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/23/2019 $33.33 $126.99

Marx, Deborah  
1300 Clay St 
Ste 820 
Oakland, CA 94612-1428

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Berkeley CA

10/01/2019 $150.00 $150.00
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Marx, Deborah  
1300 Clay St 
Ste 820 
Oakland, CA 94612-1428

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Berkeley CA

10/21/2019 $200.00 $350.00

Mayeno, Sara  
2927 Garber St 
Berkeley, CA 94705-1328

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/23/2019 $200.00 $200.00

McCollum, Gary T 
3901 Meeting House Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-7001

1.self 
2.Business Consultant 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/10/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Mchale, Judith  
255 Broadway 
Hastings Hdsn, NY 10706-2906

1.cane investments llc 
2.ceo 
3.Irvington NY

10/19/2019 $125.00 $125.00

Mcnamara, Gerald  
300 W End Ave 
New York, NY 10023-8156

1.JPB Foundation 
2.Investment Manager 
3.New York NY

10/14/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Mead, Melissa  
920 NE 44th Ave 
Apt 2 
Portland, OR 97213-2232

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portland OR

10/24/2019 $25.00 $167.86

Meekins, Samuel  
2140 Vista Cir 
Apt 305 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1070

1.Wolcott Rivers 
2.attorney 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/20/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Morgan, Craig  
56 Manor Dr 
Piedmont, CA 94611-4144

1.none 
2.none 
3.Piedmont CA

10/06/2019 $15.00 $145.00

Murota, Janice  
785 Peralta Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94707-1847

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/03/2019 $50.00 $135.00

Murota, Janice  
785 Peralta Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94707-1847

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/07/2019 $6.73 $141.73

Myers, Douglas  
955 Massachusetts Ave 
# 342 
Cambridge, MA 02139-3233

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cambridge MA

10/12/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Nelson, John Lloyd 
2400 Mare Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-1514

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Oakton VA

10/05/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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Newhouse, Ben  
231 Warren St 
Apt 3 
Jersey City, NJ 07302-3771

1.Advance 
2.Finance 
3.New York NY

10/14/2019 $76.92 $148.35

O&#39;Kelley, Charles  
6 Grace Court Aly 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-4206

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

10/08/2019 $111.11 $111.11

O&#39;Neill, Sarah  
79 Washington Pl 
Apt 8R 
New York, NY 10011-9137

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/05/2019 $500.00 $1,500.35

Ohrstrom, George L 
726 Wrights Mill Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611-2236

1.Larkspur Services 
2.Consultant 
3.Berryville VA

10/22/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Owen, Deborah Lynne 
4450 Pleasant Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23518-1710

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Norfolk VA

10/13/2019 $250.00 $550.00

Pariser, Carol  
933 Winthrope Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-3936

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/15/2019 $250.00 $1,350.00

Phillips, David B 
116 Country Club Dr 
Oxford, OH 45056-9049

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Oxford OH

10/15/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Potter, Susan  
613 Nicklaus Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-4646

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/13/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Pratt, Joanna  
3330 Tennyson St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-2443

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

10/02/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Randolph, Mary  
1055 Sierra St 
Berkeley, CA 94707-2526

1.Seacology 
2.Program manager 
3.Berkeley CA

10/21/2019 $50.00 $162.86

Rapoport, Ronald  
5529 Gentry Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-8104

1.William and Mary 
2.Professor, John Marshall Professor of American Pol 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/08/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Rawlins, Eric  
1535 Lincoln St 
Berkeley, CA 94703-1221

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/09/2019 $95.00 $95.00
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Rawlins, Eric  
1535 Lincoln St 
Berkeley, CA 94703-1221

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/21/2019 $100.00 $195.00

Raymond, Patricia  
1712 E Ocean View Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23503-2409

1.Gastroenterology consultants 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/15/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Records, Martha  
1215 Detroit St 
Denver, CO 80206-3329

1.Self employed 
2.Investments 
3.Denver CO

10/09/2019 $55.55 $55.55

Records, Martha  
1215 Detroit St 
Denver, CO 80206-3329

1.Self employed 
2.Investments 
3.Denver CO

10/19/2019 $62.50 $118.05

Retail Services and Systems, Inc. 
6600 Rockledge Dr 
Ste 150 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1806

1. 
2. 
3.Bethesda MD

10/14/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Roth, Susan  
1 Ichabod Ln 
Staunton, VA 24401-5946

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Staunton VA

10/09/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Rothman, Bonnie  
2202 N Orchard St 
Chicago, IL 60614-3714

1.self 
2.investment consultant 
3.Chicago IL

10/07/2019 $111.11 $111.11

Rye, Carolyn T 
920 Downshire Chase 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6150

1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools 
2.School Board Member 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/14/2019 $50.00 $375.00

Scarfone, Karen  
13632 S Springs Dr 
Clifton, VA 20124-2442

1.Self 
2.Freelance writer 
3.Clifton VA

10/19/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Scheifler, Barbara  
2606 Stuart St 
Berkeley, CA 94705-1211

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/06/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Schreiber, Connie R 
2830 Shore Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1356

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/10/2019 $100.00 $700.00

Scuri, Anita  
3336 American River Dr 
Sacramento, CA 95864-5713

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sacramento CA

10/03/2019 $111.11 $111.11
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Siegel, Daniel  
9 Tow Path Cir 
Richmond, VA 23221-3946

1.Sands Anderson 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2019 $500.00 $500.00

St Louis, Michael  
1031 Oakdale Rd NE 
Atlanta, GA 30307-1213

1.CDC 
2.Doctor 
3.Atlanta GA

10/12/2019 $555.55 $555.55

Stasulis, Kathleen L 
936 Winthrope Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-3937

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/14/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Steele, Mary  
24561 La Hermosa Ave 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677-2104

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Laguna Niguel CA

10/03/2019 $277.78 $277.78

Steele, Mary  
24561 La Hermosa Ave 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677-2104

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Laguna Niguel CA

10/07/2019 $333.33 $611.11

Stern, Evan  
185 Eldora Dr 
Mountain View, CA 94041-2219

1.Twitter Inc. 
2.Attorney 
3.San Francisco CA

10/13/2019 $115.39 $115.39

Stone, Meade  
223 63rd St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2124

1.WM Stone & Company, Inc. 
2.President 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/15/2019 $250.00 $250.00

The Way Ahead 
PO Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23218-0597

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/07/2019 $10,000.00 $25,000.00

The Way Ahead 
PO Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23218-0597

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/17/2019 $50,000.00 $75,000.00

Twining, Alice  
1272 Belvoir Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-6746

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/21/2019 $250.00 $316.66

United Virginia PAC 
1821 Park Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-2820

1. 
2. 
3.Richmond VA

10/21/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

VA NOW PAC 
7439 Patterson Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1332

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Falls Church VA

10/15/2019 $500.00 $900.00
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Van Tiem, Thomas  
9541 12th Bay St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-1304

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Norfolk VA

10/02/2019 $100.00 $475.00

Virginia Democratic Party Women&#39;s 
Caucus 
31319 Charles St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2328

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Franklin VA

10/18/2019 $500.00 $750.00

Virginia First PAC 
PO Box 283 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-0283

1. 
2. 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/21/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

1. 
2.Political Party 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2019 $50,000.00 $63,100.45

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

1. 
2.Political Party 
3.Richmond VA

10/22/2019 $10,000.00 $82,610.05

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

1. 
2.Political Party 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2019 $1,000.00 $83,610.05

Virginia Matters PAC 
1 Park Row 
Providence, RI 02903-1235

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Providence RI

10/19/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Voge, Amy  
2945 California St 
Oakland, CA 94602-3330

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/17/2019 $95.00 $190.00

Voge, Amy  
2945 California St 
Oakland, CA 94602-3330

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/21/2019 $50.00 $240.00

Weinstein, Stephen  
101 Cliff Road 
Nantucket, MA 02554

1.Renaissance Services 
2.Executive 
3.Nyc NY

10/07/2019 $10.77 $149.57

Weinstein, Stephen  
101 Cliff Road 
Nantucket, MA 02554

1.Renaissance Services 
2.Executive 
3.Nyc NY

10/14/2019 $10.00 $159.57

Weinstein, Stephen  
101 Cliff Road 
Nantucket, MA 02554

1.Renaissance Services 
2.Executive 
3.Nyc NY

10/18/2019 $2.00 $161.57
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Weitz, Stevenson  
2101 Connecticut Ave NW 
Apt 32 
Washington, DC 20008-1754

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

10/06/2019 $50.00 $330.15

Weyerhaeuser, Leilee  
482 Michigan Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94707-1738

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

10/17/2019 $190.00 $190.00

Whittle, Carolyn  
70 Schooner Hl 
Oakland, CA 94618-2335

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/08/2019 $111.11 $111.11

WIN VIRGINIA LLC 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon VA

10/08/2019 $1,500.00 $15,300.00

WIN VIRGINIA LLC 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon VA

10/11/2019 $1,000.00 $16,300.00

WIN VIRGINIA LLC 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon VA

10/15/2019 $1,000.00 $17,300.00

Woermann, Danielle  
1132 Wellington St 
Oakland, CA 94602-1343

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/07/2019 $95.00 $190.00

Woermann, Daniellle  
1390 Reliez Valley Rd 
Lafayette, CA 94549-2647

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette CA

10/20/2019 $95.00 $95.00

Woermann, Daniellle  
1390 Reliez Valley Rd 
Lafayette, CA 94549-2647

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette CA

10/21/2019 $50.00 $145.00

Yost, Daniel  
135 Otis Ave 
Woodside, CA 94062-3532

1.Orrick 
2.Lawyer 
3.Woodside CA

10/09/2019 $33.33 $133.33

Total This Period $236,749.27
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Black PAC 
2090 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 
New York, NY 10027-4990

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. New York NY 
4. Digital Advertising & Production Services 
5. FairMarketValue

10/24/2019 $3,055.56 $3,055.56

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/01/2019 $3,898.15 $118,808.66

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/01/2019 $6,407.32 $118,808.66

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/01/2019 $4,067.35 $118,808.66

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Internet Advertising 
5. ActualCost

10/01/2019 $12,075.33 $118,808.66

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/03/2019 $5,575.21 $124,383.87

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/07/2019 $5,575.21 $129,959.08

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/09/2019 $5,575.21 $135,534.29

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/10/2019 $5,667.48 $141,201.77

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/11/2019 $3,898.15 $153,001.39

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/11/2019 $3,898.15 $153,001.39
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Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/11/2019 $4,003.32 $153,001.39

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/15/2019 $4,003.32 $168,649.56

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/15/2019 $5,667.48 $168,649.56

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/15/2019 $5,977.37 $168,649.56

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/22/2019 $7,056.90 $175,706.46

Guy, Nancy D 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 203 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Catering costs 
5. FairMarketValue

10/11/2019 $500.00 $1,604.13

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Research services 
5. ActualCost

10/21/2019 $9,509.60 $72,610.05

Virginia Matters PAC 
1 Park Row 
Providence, RI 02903-1235

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Providence RI 
4. Travel staff digital production 
5. FairMarketValue

10/14/2019 $2,500.00 $2,815.68

Total This Period $98,911.11
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NGP VAN, Inc. 
1445 New York Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-2158

Software Nancy D. 
Guy 10/01/2019 $320.00

United States Postal Service 
2109 Thoroughgood Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-9998

Postage Stamps Nancy D. 
Guy 10/02/2019 $62.00

Taylor&#39;s Do It Center 
2865 Unit 2 Lynnhaven Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

Campaign Supplies Nancy D. 
Guy 10/04/2019 $23.30

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Money Transfer Fee Nancy D. 
Guy 10/04/2019 $15.00

Whitepages Inc. 
1301 5th Ave 
Ste 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101-2625

Miscellaneous Research Nancy D. 
Guy 10/04/2019 $19.99

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 10/06/2019 $311.57

Turpin for Senate 
4508 Willow Croft Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7770

Rent Diane 
Gillespie 10/07/2019 $1,700.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Campaign Services Nancy D. 
Guy 10/07/2019 $38,200.00

757 Films LLC 
531 Warren Cres 
Norfolk, VA 23507-2128

Facebook Edit Nancy D. 
Guy 10/08/2019 $150.00

Anderton, Lucas  
2110 Wake Forest St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1419

Payroll Nancy D. 
Guy 10/08/2019 $943.79

Brandt, Sandra W. 
904 Post Oak Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3122

Payroll Nancy D. 
Guy 10/08/2019 $1,574.74

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Taxes Nancy D. 
Guy 10/08/2019 $1,015.98

Left Hook 
2601 Ocean Park Blvd 
Ste 324 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-5297

Media Production Diane 
Gillespie 10/09/2019 $27,360.00
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Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll processing fee Nancy D. 
Guy 10/09/2019 $55.50

Three Ships Coffee 
607 19th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4198

Report Meeting Nancy D. 
Guy 10/09/2019 $9.48

Office Depot/Office Max 
749 Hilltop North Shopping Ctr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-6198

Postage Stamps Nancy D. 
Guy 10/10/2019 $55.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nancy D. 
Guy 10/11/2019 $25.00

Left Hook 
2601 Ocean Park Blvd 
Ste 324 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-5297

Media consulting Diane 
Gillespie 10/11/2019 $45,360.00

Lowe&#39;s Home Improvement 
2403 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3922

Campaign Supplies Nancy D. 
Guy 10/11/2019 $87.81

Three Ships Coffee 
607 19th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4198

Report Meeting Nancy D. 
Guy 10/11/2019 $5.58

Three Ships Coffee 
607 19th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4198

Report Meeting Nancy D. 
Guy 10/11/2019 $5.58

First Landing Sunoco 
2900 Shore Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1208

Travel Expenses Nancy D. 
Guy 10/12/2019 $32.76

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 10/13/2019 $822.58

Anderton, Lucas  
2110 Wake Forest St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1419

Payroll Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $943.79

Brandt, Sandra W. 
904 Post Oak Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3122

Payroll Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $1,574.73

Facebook, Inc. 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $25.00
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Facebook, Inc. 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $35.00

Fogarty, Colin  
2304 Lake Conrad Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2016

Consulting Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $300.00

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Taxes Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $1,015.99

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll processing fee Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $115.50

Three Ships Coffee 
607 19th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4198

Report Meeting Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $6.41

Three Ships Coffee 
607 19th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4198

Report Meeting Nancy D. 
Guy 10/15/2019 $6.41

Left Hook 
2601 Ocean Park Blvd 
Ste 324 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-5297

Media Consulting Diane 
Gillespie 10/16/2019 $106,944.00

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Wire Transfer Fee Diane 
Gillespie 10/16/2019 $40.00

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Wire transfer fee Nancy D. 
Guy 10/16/2019 $15.00

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Wire Transfer Fee Diane 
Gillespie 10/17/2019 $15.00

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Wire Transfer Fee Diane 
Gillespie 10/17/2019 $15.00

Chadderdon Lestingi Creative Strategies 
901 N Washington St 
Ste 320 
Alexandria, VA 22314-5506

Printing and Mailing Nancy D. 
Guy 10/18/2019 $23,059.61

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 10/20/2019 $744.59
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Left Hook 
2601 Ocean Park Blvd 
Ste 324 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-5297

Media Consulting Diane 
Gillespie 10/20/2019 $16,000.00

Printful, Inc. 
11025 Westlake Dr 
Charlotte, NC 28273-3782

Printing Nancy D. 
Guy 10/22/2019 $248.57

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Wire Transfer Fee Diane 
Gillespie 10/22/2019 $15.00

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 10/23/2019 $353.44

Left Hook 
2601 Ocean Park Blvd 
Ste 324 
Santa Monica, CA 90405-5297

Media Consulting Diane 
Gillespie 10/23/2019 $126,864.00

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Wire Transfer Fee Diane 
Gillespie 10/23/2019 $40.00

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Service Fee Nancy D. 
Guy 10/24/2019 $47.31

Democracy Engine, LLC 
2125 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-4464

Service fee Nancy D. 
Guy 10/24/2019 $39.36

Facebook, Inc. 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Digital Advertising Nancy D. 
Guy 10/24/2019 $3.64

New Journal and Guide 
5127 E Virginia Beach Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23502-3412

Ticket for event Nancy D. 
Guy 10/24/2019 $70.00

TowneBank 
6005 Harbour View Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2767

Wire transfer fee Nancy D. 
Guy 10/24/2019 $15.00

Total This Period $396,708.01
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Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
Address

Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Guy, Nancy D 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 203 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

10/18/2019 $300.00 $300.00

Total This Period
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Guy, Nancy D 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 203 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

Advertising costs 10/18/2019 $300.00

Total This Period $300.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 128 $236,749.27

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 5 $98,911.11

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 5749 $37,743.72

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 5882 $373,404.10

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $98,911.11

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $396,708.01

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $495,619.12

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $300.00

13. Subtotal $300.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $300.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $160,756.58

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $373,404.10

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $300.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $373,704.10

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $534,460.68

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$495,619.12

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $495,619.12

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $38,841.56

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $300.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $462,018.45

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $373,704.10

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $835,722.55

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $835,722.55

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $301,261.87

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$495,619.12

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $796,880.99

29. Ending Balance $38,841.56
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